
A組
順位

○６０ 1

●０６ 2

Ｂ組
順位

●２６ 2

○６２ 1

Ｃ組
順位

○６４ ●６７（３） 2

●４６ ○６１ 1

○７６（３） ●１６ 3

D組
順位

○６１ ○６３ 1

●１６ ●４６ 3

●３６ ○６４ 2

75

61

64

85

60

62

61

山田・小松
花山・吉野

決勝トーナメント

①木村・金子
徳田・下村

②後藤・亀井

２０１６　夏季オープンダブルス　女子ドロー

予選リーグ表

河内・石原

奥村・浅井
堀・木立

堀・木立

木村・金子

徳田・下村

後藤・亀井
山田・小松

西田・杉山

堀加奈枝・
木立久美子

西田・杉山
金丸・照井
奥村・浅井

花山・吉野


